Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

Gazipur - 1707
Exam: Officer

List of All Applicants of 881 - Senior Transport Officer [Director (Transport) Office]
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Applicant ID

126000002

126000003

126000005

126000009

126000010

126000011

126000012

126000013

126000014

126000015

126000016

126000017

126000018

126000019

126000020

126000021

126000022

126000023

126000024

126000026

126000028

126000030

126000031

126000032

126000033

Name

Md. Mahedi Hasan
Mutasim Billah Khan

MD. SAID KIBRIYA

MD. UZZAL MIAH

Subrato Biswas

ABU KAWSAR

MD. SOHEL RANA
MD.SHAHRIAR MOSTAFA
JONY AHMED

MD. SHOHAG

MD. ABU HASAN
MOHAMMAD KHORSHED ALAM
Rahatul Islam

MD. AKRAM HOSEN
Siddigur Rahman
MAHADEB CHANDRA BARMAN
Md. Nazmul Huda

Md. Sakibul Hassan Sakib
RAJU ISLAM

MD. SHAFIUL ALAM
SHOHIDUL ISLAM
MD.RAMJAN ALI

MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM
BIPUL KANTI DEY

Mehedi Hasan

Exam Date: 2025-12-28, Time: 09:00AM, Room No. 311, OAB, DUET, Gazipur

Father's Name

Md. Nurul Islam

Md. Abdul Awal Khan
MD. Abdul zabbar
Abdul Latif

Sreebilas Biswas

Abu Taher

Md. Harun-Or-Rashid
MD.ABDUR RAZZAK
ALIM UDDIN

MD. MOINU SHEIKH
MD. ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE
Mohammed Nurul Alam
Abdul Hoque

MD. ABDUL MAJID
Abu Taher

BEIERS

Md. Abdul Gaffar

Md. Rustom Ali
HASAN ALl

MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM
SHIRAZUDDIN GAZI
Ahammed Ali

MD. BACHU MIA
BIPLOB KANTI DEY

A. Aziz khan

DOB

2000-07-26

1997-11-23

1998-10-17

1994-11-08

1996-03-13

1998-11-08

1995-11-10

1998-07-02

1999-07-12

1997-05-03

1997-11-20

1995-10-25

1998-12-15

1995-10-01

1997-08-18

1996-01-14

1996-01-02

1998-09-09

1997-03-13

1994-12-13

1999-12-06

1995-12-31

1998-11-05

1999-10-10

1993-05-06

Signature
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Applicant ID

126000034

126000035

126000036

126000037

126000038

126000039

126000041

126000042

126000044

126000045

126000047

126000049

126000050

126000051

126000052

126000054

126000056

126000060

126000061

126000062

126000064

126000065

126000066

126000067

126000068

126000069

Name

Md. Tanvir Ahmed Shourav

Md. Towheedur Rahman Tanvir

ARIF HOSSEN

HARUN MIA

MD. ABDUR RAHIM

SHUVO KUNDU

Md Mahadi hasan

Reaz Uddin

MD. AL HASAN

Md Biplob Hassan

MD. ABDUL WADUD

MD. RABBUL ASHRAFI

MD. IMRAN HASAN

SAJIB KUMAR NATH

Rifat Farazi

MD. GOLAM RABBANI

MD. KAWSHAR AHMED POROSH

Md.Abdullah

Md. Shahariar Fardos

Mehedi Hasan

Md. Reja Miah

Emam Hasan

MD. SAHABUR RAHMAN

Abu Hanif

MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM

MD. RAKIB HASAN

Father's Name

A K M Shamsuddin

Md. Lutfor Rahman

ANOAR HOSSEN

NURUL ISLAM

MD. MUNZUR HOSEN

Shokti pado kundu

Md Abdul Mannan Patwory

Eshar Uddin

Md.Sahidul Islam Hazra

Ali Ahamed Shikder

MD. HASIBUR RAHMAN

Md. Delwar Hossain

MD. YOUSUF ALI

ARJUN KUMAR NATH

Shahidulla Farazi

MD. SATTER ALI

MD. AKRAM HOSSAIN

Md. Golzar Hossin

Md. Akmal Hossen

Md.Abdur Rashid

Md. Nurul islam

Ibrahim Bhuiyan

MD. AFIAL HOSSAIN

Shahin Alam

MD. MOAZZEM HOSEN

MD. SHAHJAHAN ALI

DOB

2000-07-15

1998-10-07

1998-04-15

1994-12-20

1996-11-15

1995-10-22

1997-01-02

1998-12-04

1997-09-28

1995-12-01

1995-03-15

1997-04-01

1997-11-12

1997-01-05

1998-01-01

1998-06-02

2000-02-01

1997-12-10

1997-06-15

1997-09-01

1988-11-25

1997-07-07

1997-10-21

1998-03-12

1997-06-05

1996-08-24

Signature




Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

List of All Applicants of 881 - Technical Officer (Civil)
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127000001

127000005

127000009

127000010

127000011

127000013

127000014

127000015

127000016

127000017

127000018

127000019

127000020

127000021

127000023

127000024

127000026

127000027

127000028

127000029

127000030

127000031

127000032

127000033

127000034

127000035

127000038

127000039

127000040

Name

MD. ARAFATUZZAMAN

MARJUKA MEHJABIN

MD. SHAHEDUR RAHMAN

MD.SAIFUL ISLAM

SAZZAD HOSSAIN MREDUL

MD. ZAHIDUL HASAN

MD.SHAHIDUL ISLAM SUMON

MD. THOUHID HASAN RANA

Md. Younus

Sheikh Mohim

MD SUMON BABU

MD.HADAYETUL ISLAM

Md. Pappu Hossain

MD MOAZZAM HOSSAIN

MD. MASUM HOSSAIN

Kareeb Bin Islam

RAZU AHMED

Nafis [bna Oli

MD. JAKARIA HOSSEN

Murtajur Rahman

MD MURAD HASAN

MD. SAJIBUR RAHMAN

MD. NUHAN ALi

Md Sharozzaman Sowad

MD SUMON AHMED

MD. MUSFIKUR RAHMAN EMON

Hossain Ahammad Khan

Shopon Roy

MD. ARIFUL HAQUE

Gazipur - 1707

Exam: Officer

Father's Name

MD. EMDADUL HAQUE
Md Ashraful Alam

MD. BASHIR UDDIN
MD.YEASIN ALl

MD. AZIZUL ISLAM

NUR AHMED

MD.SELIM

MD. ALTAB HOSSAIN BISWAS
Md. Belal Uddin

Sheikh Serajul Islam

Md Azibor Rahman
Md.Tasigul Islam

MD. SHAHADOT HOSSAIN
MIZANUR RAHMAN

MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN
MD. AMINUL ISLAM
DUDU MIAH

Md. Oliur Rahman

MD. JAMAL UDDIN
SULAYMAN HOSSEN

MD MUJARUL ISLAM

Md. Abdur razzak

MD. SHAMSUL ALAM

Md Mostofa Zaman

MD ISLAM UDDIN

MD. SAHABUDDIN KHAN
Anisur Rahman Khan
Dijendra Nath Roy

MD. NASIR UDDIN

DOB

1996-10-27

2001-01-28

1995-12-20

1993-10-22

1997-06-24

1996-09-16

1997-02-05

1999-03-29

1996-12-25

1996-10-10

1998-11-25

1998-04-12

1997-11-10

1995-01-10

1997-07-10

2000-01-13

1999-06-10

1999-12-31

1997-01-02

1998-06-17

1996-11-22

1999-02-05

1997-01-02

2000-08-01

1996-08-25

1998-10-10

1997-12-12

1994-02-06

1998-04-10

Exam Date: 2025-11-28, Time: 09:00AM, Room No. 311, OAB, DUET, Gazipur

Signature




St

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Applicant ID

127000041

127000042

127000043

127000046

127000048

127000049

127000050

127000051

127000052

127000053

127000055

127000057

127000059

127000060

127000061

127000062

127000063

127000064

127000065

127000066

127000067

127000068

127000069

127000070

127000071

Name

Masud Hasan

ABU TAYUB

MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM

Suman Islam

MD RAQIBUL HASAN YOUNUS

MD. Towhidul Islam

MDJUBAYER HOSSAIN

MAINUDDIN MOLLA

MD. IMRAN HOSSEN

Md. Tuhin Reza

MD. Shajedur Rahman

MD. MOIN UDDIN

NAIMUR RAHMAN

RIMON BARUA

S. M. OLIUR REZA ANIK

MD. MOSHQUR RAHMAN

Md. Farid Hasan

HASAN MAHMUD

Emdadul Hoque

Shibu Banik

Tamim Abdullah

MD. ARIFUL ISLAM

Md. Ihrahim

Md. Maonir Hossain

MD. SHOAEB SHARKAR

Father's Name

Serajul Islam

FOIZ AHMAD

MD. ABJAL SHEIKH
DELOWAR HOSSAIN
ABDUL KHALAKE SERNIABAD
MD. Salek Ali

MD. SHAIKH AKKAS
Md. Faruk Molla

MD. OSMAN ALI

Md. Abdus Salam

Md. Julfiker ali

Md. Muntaz Ali

S M HAREJ UDDIN
NEDRASHAN BARUA
EAR UDDIN

Md. Delwar Hossain
Md. Shamsul Hossain
MD. ALMAS ALI

Nasir Howlader

Gakul Chandra Banik
MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM
MD. GAJIUR RAHMAN
Shafig Ullah

Md. Mafiz Uddin

Md. Ataullah

DOoB

1994-12-30

1998-11-20

1996-09-06

1997-07-20

1997-01-01

1998-06-27

1998-11-14

1998-05-05

1995-03-20

1994-01-06

1998-06-23

1998-02-15

1998-01-01

1996-06-20

1997-04-20

1995-09-10

1995-06-16

1996-11-14

1997-01-05

1983-11-13

1998-02-01

1897-01-10

1997-01-01

1969-08-15

1998-08-30
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Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

List of All Applicants of 2659 - Junior Instructor (Chem)
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Applicant ID

157000003

157000007

157000008

157000009

157000010

157000012

157000013

157000015

157000016

157000017

157600018

157000020

157000021

157000022

157000025

157000026

157000027

157000028

157000029

157000030

157000031

157000032

157000033

157000034

157000035

157000036

157000037

Name

Abdullah Al Rakib

Touhidur Islam

A FM Aminul Haque

Md. Rehan Alam

MD. HASAN MIA

Toahira Eakin

Ummul Khaier Salma

SADIYA ISLAM

Md Ferdous Hossain

UNNATI BISHWAS

Mst.Farhana Akter

MD. Shahariar Mahmud

Samiul Islam

Sheikh Md Mehedi Afnan Rejve

Md. Badiujjaman

MD. SOHANUR RAHMAN

KAMRUL HASAN

MD. EANUR RAHMAN

md. rahamatolla

SHIRAJUL ISLAM

ANIKA FARAH TUHIN

Sheikh Rafid Karim

MD.SHIHAB HOSSAIN

Rabea Sultana Bithi

MD. RUBAYAT ISLAM LIZON

Sadia Islam Bithi

Masfia Jahan

Gazipur - 1707

Exam: Officer

Father's Name
Sumsuddin Shah

Md. Nazrul Islam

MD. Bazlur Rashid

Nur Md. Kutubul Alam
MD. ALAM MIA

1 *f2m SR

Nurul Islam

Md Safigul Islam

Md Suruj Miah
SUDHHNGSHU BISHWAS
Md.Mominul Islam

Md. Rafiqul Islam
Saedur Rahman

Sheikh Md. Shahabuddin
Md. Mojibur Rahman
MD. REJAUL KARIM
BOKUL MIA

MD. AMIRUL ISLAM
abdul kader

SHAHIDUL ISLAM
ABUL FARAH

Sheikh Rezaul Karim
Md.Abdur Razzak

Md. Abdul Mannan

MD. REAZUL ISLAM DEWAN
Md Delwar Hossain

SAMSUL ISLAM

DOB

1996-12-24

1999-10-09

1998-01-05

1996-10-23

1999-08-03

2000-12-21

1997-07-08

1997-07-10

1994-11-20

1995-03-02

1999-07-12

1997-01-01

1997-07-06

2000-07-12

1994-06-03

1997-10-22

1998-01-02

1997-05-22

1992-12-05

1995-05-06

1998-03-01

1999-08-21

1997-05-04

1999-01-26

1998-02-26

2000-09-22

1995-12-31

Exam Date: 2025-12-29, Time: 09:00AM, Room No. 414, OAB, DUET, Gazipur

Signature




List of All Applicants of 881 - Assistant Technical Officer (ME)

St
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Applicant ID

130000003

130000005

130000006

130000008

130000009

130000014

130000017

130000018

130000023

130000024

130000025

130000029

130000030

130000031

130000032

130000033

130000039

130000040

130000041

130000043

130000044

130000045

130000049

130000050

130000051

130000052

130000053

130000054

Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

Name

SUJON ROY

MD. NAYEEM-UL-HASAN

NITAI CHANDRO BARMON

Biplob kumar halder

REFAT HASAN

SREE. SOUROV KUMAR

MD.RAYHAN ALI

MOHAMMAD SOHEL

MD. NURUL ISLAM

MD. REJAUL KARIM RIJU

MD.SAIFUL ISLAM

Shakil Ahammed

Hossein Ali

Md. Abu Bakar Siddik

SUKUMAR CHANDRA KORMOKAR

ASHIK AHAMMED

Nafis Abdulla

MD. MINHAJUL AMIN

POBITRO KUMAR BARMON

nazmin nahar

MD. SARAFAT HOSSAIN

MD.RAKIBUL HASAN

NURMOHAMMAD

MORSALIN KAUSAR

MD ASIKUJAMAN

MD. ASADUZZAMAN MILON

Md. Shamim Ahamed

MD. SAHIN FORHAD

Gazipur - 1707

Exam: Officer

Exam Date: 2025-12-29, Time: 09:00AM, Room No. 311, OAB, DUET, Gazipur

Father's Name

PARES CHANDRO

MD. NAZIM UDDIN

OMRESH CHANDRO BARMON

SASHI BABU HALDER

IBRAHIM KHALIL

SREE. KORNODHAR BISHWAS

MD.LUTHFAR RAHMAN

Abdul Khalek

MD. SABER UDDIN

MD. NAZRUL ISLAM

MD.AHAMMED ALI

Md. Habil Uddin

Abdul Gofur

MD. SAYED ALI

NARAYON CHANDRA KORMOKAR

ATAHAR RAHMAN

Md. Akram Hossain

MD. RUHUL AMIN

ANATH CHANDRA BARMON
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
MD.ALAMGIR HOSSAIN
MD.SOMRAT KHONDOKER
MD. SUQUR ALI

UMAR FARUQUE

Let Samsul Haque

(TR T (570

Md. Montu Miah

MD. ABDUL JALIL

DOB

2002-08-18

2000-07-01

2000-05-15

1998-09-15

2003-04-01

1997-01-10

2002-05-29

1998-06-01

1994-12-01

2003-08-14

1993-07-19

1995-12-20

1995-01-01

1999-08-20

2000-06-01

2001-07-20

2002-10-18

2001-04-02

1996-11-05

1998-03-20

2001-01-05

2001-07-28

1995-01-01

2002-08-10

2000-05-02

1996-12-19

1998-01-01

1997-05-04

Signature
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58

59
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61

Applicant ID

130000055

130000056

130000057

130000058

130000059

130000060

130000061

130000065

130000067

130000068

130000069

130000070

130000071

130000072

130000073

130000074

130000075

130000076

130000077

130000078

130000080

130000081

130000082

130000083

130000084

130000085

130000086

130000087

130000088

130000089

130000090

130000093

130000094

Name

MD. SUJAN MIA

MD:FORKAN UDDIN

ZANNATUN FERDUS

MD. SIRAZUL ISLAM

Md.Shobuj Ahmed

MD. NAZMUL HASAN

PIAS RANA

M.F.A. PARVEZ SARKER

Most. Jannatul Naznin Nijhum

AL AMIN

Pankaj Kumar Paul

MAHEDI HASAN

MD.FEROZ HOSSEN

Md. Yeasin Ali

Mahmudul Hasan Suny

ATANU MONDAL

Md Ariful Islam

Abdullah

Emon Ahasan

Md. Maynul Islam

MST. MORIOM KHANOM

MD. AL-AMIN KHAN

SHIBLI SADIK

MD SOHAG

SAYED INFAKUL ALAM

S. M. FARHAN TANVIR

Shalim Sarkar

Md. Helaluddin Khan

Md. Mahbub alam

MD.MOTIUR ROHMAN

Md. Shohag Hossain

ASADUR RAHMAN

MD.TUHIN RANA

Father's Name

MD. LAL MIA

MD:GOLAM RABBANI

MD ASRAFUL ISLAM

Md. Habibur Rahman

Md. Abdus Satter

Md. Abul Basar

Abdul Haque

MD: HARUN OR RASHID SARKER

Md. Nazrul Islam

Hatem Ali

KOMAL KANTI PAUL

ABU BAKAR

Late. osman sardar

Md. Shah Ali

Md. Mozammel Haque

LATE GIRENDRO NATH MONDAL

MD.Khlilur Rahman

Soiyodzaman

Rezaul Ahasan

Md. Habibar Rahman

Md. Ariful Islam

MD. HELAL UDDIN KHAN

IMAN AL

MOFAZZAL HOSSAIN

SAYED MAHOFIZUL BARI

MD. SHAJEDUL ISLAM

Nur Mohammad Sarkar

Md. Almasuddin Khan

MD. ALTAB HOSSAIN

MD. ABHDUR ROUF

Md. Monir Hossain

KHALILUR RAHMAN

MD.RAWSHAN SEk

DOB

1995-03-12

1997-01-15

1996-06-15

1995-04-30

1996-02-28

1999-04-06

1999-01-10

2000-08-21

2003-01-19

2000-05-08

1997-03-17

2000-12-20

1995-04-14

1998-02-02

2001-03-08

1994-01-16

2004-09-13

2000-12-31

1999-10-09

1994-01-01

1996-06-26

1999-02-05

1993-11-25

1997-09-26

1997-07-17

1999-04-20

2001-12-28

1986-05-30

1994-01-01

2002-06-30

2000-10-22

2000-08-07

2000-07-15

Sighature



Sl

62

63

64

65

66

68

69

70

71

~Applicant ID
130000098
130000101
130000103
130000105
130000109
130000110
130000111
130000114
130000115

130000116

Name

MD. HUMAUN KABIR

Shariful Islam

MD.TARAQ AZIZ

MD.ATIKUL ISLAM

Md.Abdullah

S.A Ahad Nurani Alve

MD. RAJIB HOSSAIN

MD.MASUDER RAHMAN

MD.MOKSEDUL ISLAM

Mosharof Hossain

Father's Name

MD.ESHAK ALI

Abdul karim

MD.ABDUL KARIM

MD. SAMSUL ALOM

Md. Golzar Hossin

Md. Abul Bashar

MD. JALAL HAWLADER

MD. AFJAL HOSEN

Md.jamal uddin

Jahangir Hossain

DOB

1999-04-18

2001-07-03

1996-05-06

2000-10-10

1997-12-10

2003-01-01

1996-05-12

2003-11-26

1996-12-11

2000-03-23

Signature




Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

List of All Applicants of 881 - Draftsman (ME)
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21
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23

24

25

26

27

28

Applicant ID

131000001

131000002

131000004

131000005

131000006

131000010

131000012

131000013

131000014

131000015

131000016

131000017

131000018

131000019

131000020

131000021

131000022

131000023

131000024

131000025

131000026

131000028

131000029

131000030

131000031

131000032

131000033

131000034

Name

Biplob kumar halder

ZANNATUN FERDUS

MD. MINHAJUL AMIN

MAHBUB ILAHI

SUKUMAR CHANDRA KORMOKAR

MD. NURUL ISLAM

Md. Shamim Ahamed

MD. SAHIN FORHAD

MD. ASADUZZAMAN MILON

Md.Shobuj Ahmed

M.F.A. PARVEZ SARKER

Most, Jannatul Naznin Nijhum

MD.FEROZ HOSSEN

Md Ariful Islam

Emon Ahasan

MD. IMRAN HOSSAIN

SAYED INFAKUL ALAM

TUSAR IMRAN

S. M. FARHAN TANVIR

MD.MOTIUR ROHMAN

Md. Shohag Hossain

HAFIZUR RAHMAN SUMON

MD. HUMAUN KABIR

Md. Mahbub alam

Ashraful Islam

Shariful Islam

MD. NAZMUL HASAN

S.A Ahad Nurani Alve

Gazipur - 1707
Exam: Officer

Father's Name

SASHI BABU HALDER
MD ASRAFUL ISLAM

MD. RUHUL AMIN
MIZANUR RAHMAN
NARAYON CHANDRA KORMOKAR
MD. SABER UDDIN

Md. Montu Miah

MD. ABDUL JALIL

MD. AFSAR UDDIN

Md. Abdus Satter

MD: HARUN OR RASHID SARKER
Md. Nazrul Islam

Late. osman sardar
MD.Khlilur Rahman
Rezaul Ahasan

Md. Ohedul Islam

SAYED MAHOFIZUL BARI
ANSAR ALI

MD. SHAJEDUL ISLAM
MD. ABHDUR ROUF

Md. Monir Hossain
Wahed Gazi

MD.ESHAK ALI

MD. ALTAB HOSSAIN
Ramjan Ali

Abdul karim

Md. Abul Basar

Md. Abul Bashar

DOB

1998-09-15

1996-06-15

2001-04-02

1993-10-26

2000-06-01

1994-12-01

1998-01-01

1997-05-04

1996-12-19

1996-02-28

2000-08-21

2003-01-19

1995-04-14

2004-09-13

1999-10-09

1996-03-10

1997-07-17

1997-10-28

1999-04-20

2002-06-30

2000-10-05

1999-08-21

1999-04-18

1994-01-01

2000-02-01

2001-07-03

1999-04-06

2003-01-01

Exam Date: 2025-12-29, Time: 09:00AM, Room No. 414, OAB, DUET, Gazipur
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